

STATEMENT OF ESTIMATED QUANTITIES							SAP 002-636-013		
NOTES	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL PROJECT QUANTITIES ESTIMATED	ANOKA COUNTY SAP 002-678-022	NON PARTICIPATING LOCAL FUNDS		UNIT PRICE	COST EST.
						LAKE PARK	C0008408 SPRING		
	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	1			\$12,775.73	\$12,775.73
1	2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	44	44			\$6.95	\$305.80
1	2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	1855	1855			\$3.20	\$5,936.00
	2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	60	60			\$6.25	\$375.00
2	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	153	153			\$9.60	\$1,468.80
	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	177	177			\$9.60	\$1,699.20
3	2105.507	COMMON EXCAVATION	CU YD	671	546		125	\$45.00	\$30,195.00
4	2123.510	MOTOR GRADER	HOURL	32	32			\$165.00	\$5,280.00
	2130.523	WATER	M GALLON	289	289			\$33.00	\$9,537.00
5	2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	44	44			\$59.00	\$2,596.00
	2215.504	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION	SQ YD	13893	12764		1129	\$1.85	\$25,702.05
6	2215.507	HAUL FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (LV)	CU YD	339	339			\$14.00	\$4,746.00
	2221.509	SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE CLASS 5	TON	190	190			\$23.00	\$4,370.00
	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.0")	SQ YD	2060	2060			\$3.20	\$6,592.00
	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (4.0")	SQ YD	3442	3442			\$4.00	\$13,768.00
7	2232.604	MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	106	106			\$4.00	\$424.00
	2357.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GALLON	1153	1097		56	\$1.91	\$2,202.23
8	2360.509	TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3:B)	TON	18	18			\$144.00	\$2,592.00
9	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 BIT MIXTURE FOR PATCHING	TON	31	31			\$150.00	\$4,650.00
10	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (4:C)	TON	19	19			\$144.00	\$2,736.00
	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (4:C)	TON	4400	4133		267	\$65.74	\$289,256.00
11, 12	2504.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE	EACH	6	4		2	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
13	2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	4	4			\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
14	2506.602	GROUT CATCH BASIN OR MANHOLE	EACH	19	19			\$500.00	\$9,500.00
	2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 4	SQ YD	13	13			\$10.00	\$130.00
	2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CU YD	4	4			\$100.00	\$400.00
	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	LIN FT	418	418			\$30.00	\$12,540.00
	2531.604	CONCRETE DRAINAGE FLUME	SQ YD	9	9			\$150.00	\$1,350.00
15	2540.602	MAIL BOX SUPPORT	EACH	1	1			\$200.00	\$200.00
	2550.602	LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN NMC	EACH	7	7			\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00
	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP SUM	1	1			\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
16	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	1			\$5,382.58	\$5,382.58
	2563.610	POLICE OFFICER	HOURL	48	48			\$140.00	\$6,720.00
17	2563.613	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	UNIT DAY	20	20			\$120.00	\$2,400.00
	2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP SUM	1	1			\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
	2573.501	CULVERT END CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1	1			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
18	2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	25	25			\$110.00	\$2,750.00
	2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE WOOD FIBER	LIN FT	400	400			\$4.00	\$1,600.00
	2574.507	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	59	59			\$32.00	\$1,888.00
19	2575.508	HYDRAULIC REINFORCED FIBER MATRIX	POUND	128	128			\$16.00	\$2,048.00
20	2581.503	REMOVABLE PREFORM PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	LIN FT	397	397			\$3.30	\$1,310.10
21	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP	LIN FT	12266	12266			\$0.30	\$3,679.80
21	2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE MULTI COMP	LIN FT	276	276			\$0.30	\$82.80
21	2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP	LIN FT	4195	4195			\$0.60	\$2,517.00
21	2582.518	PAVT MSSG PREF THERMO	SQ FT	156	156			\$20.00	\$3,120.00
21	2582.518	CROSSWALK PREF THERMO	SQ FT	360	360			\$20.00	\$7,200.00
21	2582.603	PAVEMENT MARKING SPECIAL	LIN FT	122	122			\$40.00	\$4,880.00
									<b>\$523,805.09</b>